
Vat Reg No: 4510265798

Date
Account No:
Credit Note No:Att:

Tax Credit Note

Client VAT Reg No: 
Client Reg No:

Invoice

Number

Waybill

Number

Waybill

Date

Excluding

VAT VAT

Total

Credit

1120397408 069908480114 27/12/2017 67.69 9.48 77.17

MOVE ANALYTICS SA CC (SA GREETINGS)

SUITE 66
PRIVATE BAG X 3019

4110255892
2010/069977/23

27/12/2017
C18281
1200232109

Reg No: 2011/010443/07

TOTAL

67.69

9.48

77.17

BILL MCINTOSH

SKYNET SA (PTY) LTD
54 ELECTRON AVENUE
ISANDO, JOHANNESBURG
1600

SUB Total:

VAT:

Ref: JNB390024


